
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 12

Caccialupi Aldemaro (06/562) 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 12 4 10

Martinelli Nico (06/565) 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 8

Marcia Patrizia (06/566) 2 5 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 6

Burchini Giuliano (06/563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccialupi Giuseppe (06/561) 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 40 87 2,17

Caccialupi Aldemaro 06/562 40 80 2,00

Martinelli Nico 06/565 40 57 1,43

Marcia Patrizia 06/566 30 27 0,90

Burchini Giuliano 06/563 4 3 0,75

Caccialupi Giuseppe 06/561 6 3 0,50

Bar Luca Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 8

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6

Bianchi Alessandro (06/606) 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 8

Ardjan Nezha (06/609) 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 7

Senesi Mauro (06/605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzi Michele 06/608 40 88 2,20

Cuci Ardian 06/607 40 85 2,12

Bianchi Alessandro 06/606 40 70 1,75

Ardjan Nezha 06/609 36 62 1,72

Senesi Mauro 06/605 4 7 1,75

Double Malt

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Lotti David (06/213) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5

Di Palma Antonio (06/214) 4 1 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 0

Della Rovere Francesco (06/210) 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0

Dini Andrea (06/212) 1 1 2 1 2 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 3

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 4 5 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Socci Francesco (06/751) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lotti David 06/213 36 64 1,78

Di Palma Antonio 06/214 40 40 1,00

Della Rovere Francesco 06/210 28 33 1,18

Dini Andrea 06/212 24 15 0,62

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 21 14 0,67

Socci Francesco 06/751 3 1 0,33

Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 10

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Michele (06/555) 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ristori Walter 06/554 40 89 2,23

Innocenti Marco 06/551 40 81 2,02

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 38 62 1,63

Palermo Andrea 06/553 31 52 1,68

Cincinelli Michele 06/555 7 10 1,43



Jäger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cocchetti Francesco (06/592) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 1 4 6

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 2

Bresciani Gabriele (06/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacci Fabrizio (06/595) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocchetti Francesco 06/592 32 65 2,03

Massaro Enrico 06/591 40 49 1,23

Fabbri Christian 06/593 34 46 1,35

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 30 26 0,87

Bresciani Gabriele 06/596 6 5 0,83

Bacci Fabrizio 06/595 6 3 0,50

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 7 1 0 4 6

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 0 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 3 3 1

Micheli Giulio (06/722) 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 3 2 1 0

Ghezzi Mirko (06/569) 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 4

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grano Giuseppe (06/568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattioli Andrea (06/572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 33 59 1,79

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 37 42 1,14

Micheli Giulio 06/722 32 32 1,00

Ghezzi Mirko 06/569 30 23 0,77

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 8 13 1,62

Licameli Daniele 06/824 18 10 0,56

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 2 2 1,00

Grano Giuseppe 06/568 0 0 0,00

Mattioli Andrea 06/572 0 0 0,00


